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Organization Location Email 
ADDISON COUNTY        
Addison County Independent Middlebury news@addisonindependent.com 
Addison Eagle Middlebury lou@addison-eagle.com 
Middlebury Community TV - 
Channel 15 Middlebury info@middleburycommunitytv.org 

Mountain Gazette Starksboro mtgazette@earthlink.net 
North East Addison 
Television (NEAT) Bristol neatbristol@gmail.com 

The Valley Voice Middlebury info@vvoice.org 
BENNINGTON 
COUNTY 

    

Bennington Banner Bennington news@benningtonbanner.com 
Catamount Access Television 
- CAT-TV  Bennington  info@catamountaccess.com 

Greater Northshire Access 
Television  Manchester info@gnat-tv.org 

Manchester Journal Manchester Center news@manchesterjournal.com 
CALEDONIA COUNTY     
Caledonian-Record                                                                Saint Johnsbury news@caledonian-record.com 
Hardwick Community 
Television Hardwick hardwicktv@comcast.net 

Hardwick Gazette Hardwick News@thehardwickgazette.com  
Kingdom Access TV Lyndon Center info@katv.org 
North Star Monthly Danville info@northstar monthly.com 
CHITTENDEN 
COUNTY 

    

Burlington Free Press                                                            Burlington metro@burlingtonfreepress.com 
Burlington Vermont 
Community Access Media - 
Channel 15 

Burlington vcam@vermontcam.org 

Burlington: RETN (Channel 
16) South Burlington info@retn.org 

Charlotte News Charlotte news@charlottenewsvt.com 
Colchester Sun/ Essex 
Reporter Colchester jason@essexreporter.com 
Hinesburg Record                                                                 Hinesburg therecord@gmavt.com 
Lake Champlain Access TV - 
Channel 15 Colchester info@lcatv.org 

Milton Independent Milton news@miltonindependent.com 
Mt. Mansfield Community 
Television Richmond mmctv@comcast.net 
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Seven Days Burlington pamela@sevendaysvt.com 
Shelburne News Shelburne news@windridgepublishing.com 
VTDigger.org Burlington agalloway@vtdigger.org 
Williston Observer                                                               Williston editor@willistonobserver.com 
FRANKLIN COUNTY     
County Courier Enosburg countycourier@gmail.com 
Northwest Access TV St. Albans info@northwestaccess.tv 
St. Albans Messenger Saint Albans news@samessenger.com 
GRAND ISLE COUNTY     
Islander South Hero islander@vermontislander.com 
LAMOILLE COUNTY     
Green Mountain Access TV Hyde Park info@greenmountainaccess.tv 
Morrisville News And Citizen 
/ Morrisville Transcript Morrisville edit@newsandcitizen.com 
Stowe Reporter Stowe news@stowereporter.com 
Waterbury Record Stowe news@waterburyrecord.com 
ORANGE COUNTY     
Eagle Times (NH) Claremont news@eagletimes.com 
Herald of Randolph                                                               Randolph editor@ourherald.com 
Journal Opinion Bradford editor@jonews.com 
ORLEANS COUNTY     
Newport Daily Express Newport kwells@newportvermontdailyexpress.com 
NEK-TV  Newport director@nektv.com 
The Chronicle                                                                        Barton news@bartonchronicle.com 
RUTLAND COUNTY     
Brandon-Pittsford Reporter Brandon news@brandonreporter.com 
Mountain Times                                                                   Killington editor@mountaintimes.info 
Rutland Herald Rutland pressreleases@rutlandherald.com 
Rutland Regional Community 
TV - Channel 15 Rutland tleypoldt@pegtv.org 

WASHINGTON 
COUNTY 

    

CVTV Channel 192 Barre cvtv723@gmail.com 
Mad River Valley TV Warren alex@mrvtv.com 
Northfield News Northfield thenorthfieldnews@gmail.com 
Onion River Media (ORCA) Montpelier info@orcamedia.net 
The Montpelier Bridge Montpelier editorial@montpelierbridge.com 
Times Argus                                                                      Barre news@timesargus.com 
Valley Reporter                                                                  Waitsfield news@valleyreporter.com 
WINDHAM COUNTY     
Brattleboro Community 
Television (BCTV) Brattleboro info@brattleborotv.org 
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Brattleboro Reformer Brattleboro news@reformer.com 
Commons News Brattleboro news@commonsnews.org 
Deerfield Valley News Wilmington editor@vermontmedia.com 
WINDSOR COUNTY     
Community Access 
Television  Hanover, NH info@catv8.org 

Falls Area Community 
Television--FACT  Bellows Falls fact@fact8.com 

LPC-TV (Ludlow,  
Plymouth, Cavendish) Ludlow manager@lpctv.org 

Quechee Times White River Jct editor@quecheetimes.com 
Springfield Area Public 
Access (SAPA-TV) Springfield jared@sapatv.org 

Springfield Reporter                                                             Springfield reporter@vermontel.net 
Valley News White River Junction mfrank@vnews.com 
Vermont Standard                                                                 Woodstock letters@thevermontstandard.com 
Windsor On Air (TV, 
Windsor Area) Windsor woa-tv@comcast.net 

STATEWIDE     
Associated Press - Vermont Montpelier apvermont@ap.org 
Vtdigger.org East Hardwick agalloway@vtdigger.org 
Vermont Arts Council: 
ArtMail Washington/Lamoille zeastes@vermontartscouncil.org 
Vermont Public Radio Colchester news@vpr.net 
Vermont Public Television Colchester view@vermontpbs.org 
Fox 44  Colchester news@fox44now.com 
WCAX South Burlington news@wcax.com 

 


